2021 Superhero Run - 10/3/2021
10/3/2021

Last Completed Event

Mixed 5k Run RR Division 1

Comp# Name Team Time Points
1 452 Jacob Maynard M12 5k 20:17.14
2 390 Kate Ashley W34 5k 20:49.21
3 497 David Wilson M59 5k 21:22.24
4 468 Ty O'Donnell M14 5k 22:20.18
5 432 Dennis Goeckel M52 5k 22:30.44
6 451 Cynthia Mahoney W56 5k 23:57.95
7 482 Brian St. Jean M61 5k 24:32.54
8 443 Wiley James M11 5k 25:09.95
9 478 David Schmidt M51 5k 25:27.49
10 426 Zoe Engel W15 5k 25:31.04
11 425 Lori Engel W53 5k 25:36.17
12 486 Tom Tift M64 5k 27:39.01
13 400 Sam Bryson M16 5k 27:43.82
14 394 Rob Bayliss M38 5k 28:08.06
15 488 Ana Uribe W23 5k 29:00.36
16 453 Kaitlyn Maynard W15 5k 29:02.22
17 150 Amy Guillemete W45 5k 29:12.58
18 151 Cooper Guillemette M8 5k 29:40.19
19 428 Ann Folker W25 5k 29:53.22
20 475 Linda Rentsch W53 5k 29:56.59
21 396 Rachel Beauregard W5 5k 29:58.60
22 395 Josh Beauregard M39 5k 29:59.45
23 152 Emma Guillemette W8 5k 30:36.70
24 153 Dary Guillemette M45 5k 30:37.98
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Heather Wemhoener W35 5k
Sunny Kim W31 5k
Erin Sullivan W38 5k
Bob Myers M67 5k
Jasmine Myers W32 5k
Dean Cote M28 10k
Gabe Stofltzs W14 5k
Daniel McKellick M46 5k
Stephen Sireci M58 5k
James Wingfield M50 5k
Amanda Gregoire W33 5k
Shino Yoshen W32 5k
Laura Rountree W30 5k
Kat Good-Schiff W42 5k
Allison Butler W47 5k
Charlie Bucci M9 5k
Trevor Brightman M38 5k
Jamie Frank W38 5k
Joseph Schneider M27 5k
Minji Lee W31 5k

Zoé Darrow W32 5k
Sienna Baskin W44 5k
Maddy Neely W43 5k
Jennifer Cutter W31 5k
Karen Korpinen W39 5k
Summer Redko W45 5k
Harper Kelly W11 5k
Adam Denenfeld Kelly ~ M14 5k
Maria Galano W32 5k
Nicholas Caverly M32 5k
Gwynne Morrissey W38 5k
Kat Morrissey W31 5k

31:47.56

31:48.65

31:52.84

32:06.00

32:07.41

33:23.30

33:24.85

34:04.18

34:11.56

34:13.81

34:19.74

34:43.79

34:44.82

35:19.25

36:01.10

36:36.82

36:37.43

36:38.04

36:42.00

37:20.09

40:34.72

41:32.50

42:51.55

42:53.58

43:36.01

43:40.13

43:42.09

43:43.11

43:47.14

43:48.11

43:49.00

43:50.04
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Holly Morin
Reagan Morin

Jeffrey Ahlman

Emmanuelle Ahlman
Noah Wemhoener
David Wemhoener

Maggie Palmer-Levi

Molly Wilson

Sherri Wilson

Meredith Palmer

Julie Dick
Haley Morin
laura engler
Michele Morin
Richard Morin
Julie Reiss
Jennifer Bogin
Tracy Zafian
Karen Skolfield
Samone Young
Jojo Alvarez
Bonnie Young
Tellis Dion
Adrian Dion

Eamonn Edge

Samantha Bakker-Norton

Paul Foster-Moore

Kevin Lake

mackenzie harrison

henry harrison
Sawyer Currie

Reid Currie

W32 5k
M29 5k
M39 5k

W9 5k
M6 5k
M34 5k
W6 5k
W23 5k
W54 5k

W40 5k

W30 5k

W30 5k
W75 5k
W60 5k

M58 5k

W50 5k

W43 5k
W51 5k
W50 5k
W13 5k
W41 5k

W40 5k

M6 5k

W39 5k
M45 5k
W48 5k
M69 5k
M73 5k
W10 5k
M14 5k
W6 5k

M4 5k

44:26.57

44:27.72

45:22.20

45:22.93

45:31.67

45:32.96

45:59.82

46:03.81

46:04.29

46:08.98

46:11.36

46:16.47

48:50.25

50:15.04

50:15.98

51:19.39

51:20.45

53:19.21

53:20.98

54:25.00

54:26.53

56:26.88

56:27.55

56:28.06

56:28.51

56:28.96

56:29.36

56:29.75

56:30.16

56:30.58

56:30.98

56:31.36



89 487 Vasilis Tsavidis M5 5k 57:23.31

90 471 Lindsey Pendleton W34 5k 57:23.75

91 409 Mel Currie W38 5k 57:24.15

92 440 Maggie Henley W37 5k 1:00:49.54

93 407 Elisabeth Compton W32 5k 1:00:51.01

94 161 ToriLehr W29 5k 1:00:51.56

95 483 Mark St. Jean M34 5k 1:00:51.98

96 472 Amber Pouliot W35 5k 1:00:55.25
Event 1 Mixed 5k Run RR Division 1

Name Age Team Avg Mile Finals Points

12 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run

1 Rachel Beauregard W5 5k

2 Emma Guillemette W8 5k
3 Harper Kelly W11 5k

4 Emmanuelle Ahlman W9 5k
5 Maggie Palmer-Levi W6 5k
6 mackenzie harrison W10 5k
7 Sawyer Currie W6 5k

13-18 Results - Women 5000 Run

1 Zoe Engel W15 5k

2 Kaitlyn Maynard W15 5k
3 Gabe Stofltzs W14 5k

4 Samone Young W13 5k

19-61 Results - Women 5000 Run

1 Kate Ashley W34 5k

2 Cynthia Mahoney W56 5k

3 Lori Engel W53 5k

4 Ana Uribe W23 5k

5 Amy Guillemete W45 5k

9:39.0 29:58.60 1

9:51.2 30:36.70 2

14:04.0 43:42.09

14:36.5 45:22.93

14:48.3 45:59.82

18:11.2 56:30.16

18:11.5 56:30.98

8:12.8 25:31.04 1

9:20.8 29:02.22 2

10:45.3 33:24.85

17:30.9 54:25.00

6:42.1 20:49.21 1

7:42.9 23:5795 2

8:14.5 25:36.17

9:20.2 29:00.36

9:24.1 29:12.58



6 Ann Folker W25 5k

7 Linda Rentsch W53 5k

8 Heather Wemhoener W35 5k
9 Sunny Kim W31 5k

10 Erin Sullivan W38 5k

11 Jasmine Myers W32 5k
12 Amanda Gregoire W33 5k
13 Shino Yoshen W32 5k
14 Laura Rountree W30 5k
15 Kat Good-Schiff W42 5k
16 Allison Butler W47 5k

17 Jamie Frank W38 5k

18 Minji Lee W31 5k

19 Zoé Darrow W32 5k
20 Sienna Baskin W44 5k
21 Maddy Neely W43 5k
22 Jennifer Cutter W31 5k
23 Karen Korpinen W39 5k
24 Summer Redko W45 5k
25 Maria Galano W32 5k
26 Gwynne Morrissey W38 5k
27 Kat Morrissey W31 5k
28 Holly Morin W32 5k
29 Molly Wilson W23 5k
30 Sherri Wilson W54 5k
31 Meredith Palmer W40 5k
32 Julie Dick W30 5k

33 Haley Morin W30 5k
34 Michele Morin W60 5k
35 Julie Reiss W50 5k

36 Jennifer Bogin W43 5k
37 Tracy Zafian W51 5k

9:37.2 29:53.22

9:38.3 29:56.59

10:14.0 31:47.56

10:14.4 31:48.65

10:15.7 31:52.84

10:20.4 32:07.41

11:03.0 34:19.74

11:10.7 34:43.79

11:11.1 34:44.82

11:22.2 35:19.25

11:35.6 36:01.10

11:47.5 36:38.04

12:01.1 37:20.09

13:03.7 40:34.72

13:22.3 41:32.50

13:47.7 42:51.55

13:48.4 42:53.58

14:02.1 43:36.01

14:03.4 43:40.13

14:05.6 43:47.14

14:06.2 43:49.00

14:06.6 43:50.04

14:18.3 44:26.57

14:49.6 46:03.81

14:49.8 46:04.29

14:51.3 46:08.98

14:52.1 46:11.36

14:53.7 46:16.47

16:10.5 50:15.04

16:31.2 51:19.39

16:31.5 51:20.45

17:09.8 53:19.21



38 Karen Skolfield W50 5k 17:10.3 53:20.98

39 Jojo Alvarez W41 5k 17:31.4 54:26.53

40 Bonnie Young W40 5k 18:10.2 56:26.88

41 Adrian Dion W39 5k 18:10.6 56:28.06

42 Samantha Bakker-Norton W48 5k 18:10.8 56:28.96
43 Lindsey Pendleton W34 5k 18:28.5 57:23.75

44 Mel Currie W38 5k 18:28.6 57:24.15

45 Maggie Henley W37 5k 19:34.7 1:00:49.54

46 Elisabeth Compton W32 5k 19:35.2 1:00:51.01
47 Tori Lehr W29 5k 19:35.4 1:00:51.56

48 Amber Pouliot W35 5k 19:36.6 1:00:55.25

62+ Results - Women 5000 Run
1 laura engler W75 5k 15:43.2 48:50.25

12 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run

1 Jacob Maynard M12 5k 6:31.8 20:17.14 1
2 Wiley James M11 5k 8:06.0 25:09.95 2
3 Cooper Guillemette M8 5k 9:33.0 29:40.19

4 Charlie Bucci M9 5k 11:47.1 36:36.82

5 Noah Wemhoener M6 5k 14:39.3 45:31.67
6 Tellis Dion M6 5k 18:10.4 56:27.55

7 Reid Currie M4 5k 18:11.6 56:31.36

8 Vasilis Tsavidis M5 5k 18:28.3 57:23.31

13-18 Results - Men 5000 Run

1 Ty O'Donnell M14 5k 7:11.4 22:20.18 1

2 Sam Bryson M16 5k 8:55.6 27:43.82 2

3 Adam Denenfeld Kelly M14 5k 14:04.3 43:43.11
4 henry harrison M14 5k 18:11.4 56:30.58

19-61 Results - Men 5000 Run

1 David Wilson M59 5k 6:52.8 21:22.24 1
2 Dennis Goeckel M52 5k 7:14.7 22:30.44 2
3 Brian St. Jean M61 5k 7:54.0 24:32.54

4 David Schmidt M51 5k 8:11.7 25:27.49



5 Rob Bayliss M38 5k

6 Josh Beauregard M39 5k
7 Dary Guillemette M45 5k
8 Dean Cote M28 10k

9 Daniel McKellick M46 5k
10 Stephen Sireci M58 5k
11 James Wingfield M50 5k
12 Trevor Brightman M38 5k
13 Joseph Schneider M27 5k
14 Nicholas Caverly M32 5k
15 Reagan Morin M29 5k
16 Jeffrey Ahlman M39 5k

17 David Wemhoener M34 5k

18 Richard Morin M58 5k
19 Eamonn Edge M45 5k
20 Mark St. Jean M34 5k

62+ Results - Men 5000 Run
1 Tom Tift M64 5k
2 Bob Myers M67 5k
3 Paul Foster-Moore M69 5k

4 Kevin Lake M73 5k

Mixed 10k Run RR Division 1

9:03.4 28:08.06
9:39.2 29:59.45
9:51.6 30:37.98

10:44.8 33:23.30
10:58.0 34:04.18
11:00.4 34:11.56
11:01.1 34:13.81
11:47.3 36:37.43
11:48.8 36:42.00
14:05.9 43:48.11
14:18.7 44:27.72
14:36.2 45:22.20

14:39.7 45:32.96
16:10.8 50:15.98
18:10.7 56:28.51

19:35.5 1:00:51.98

8:54.0 27:39.01 1
10:20.0 32:06.00 2
18:11.0 56:29.36

18:11.1 56:29.75

Comp# Name Team Time Points

1 1010 Buse Frederick M26 10k 42:40.26 1
2 1004 Shor Caleb M43 10k 46:56.07 2
3 1045 Dan Lipson M27 10k 47:04.27

4 1104 Johnathan Shefftz M42 10k 47:33.42

5 1018 Levy Laurent M48 10k 48:34.35

6 1043 Gary Kuntz M59 10k 48:51.95



7 1042 Guillermo Quinteros M54 10k 49:48.04

8 1022 Greenberg Rebecca W42 10k 49:57.70 1

9 1103 Harmony Scheele W29 10k 50:57.38 2

10 1011 Oxman Graham M29 10k 51:11.55

11 1108 Jennifer York W47 10k 51:32.20

12 1015 Kadamus Julie W49 10k 52:26.84

13 1025 Reid Thom M53 10k 52:29.23

14 1044 Dave Eyerman M41 10k 53:12.62

15 1021 Kennedy Michelle W30 10k 58:58.72

16 1003 Gould Anna W25 10k 59:24.37

17 1020 Buckley Mary W50 10k 1:00:21.95

18 1002 Allen Alexis W43 10k 1:00:50.70

19 1005 Sunuwar Caroline W19 10k 1:00:55.47

20 1041 Liz Varney W43 10k 1:04:13.85

21 1006 Sparks Christopher M42 10k 1:04:31.24

22 1105 Tara Brewster W35 10k 1:05:01.15

23 1013 Vaughn James M45 10k 1:05:05.40
Event 2 Mixed 10k Run RR Division 1

Name Age Team Avg Mile Finals Points

19-61 Results - Women 10000 Run

1 Greenberg Rebecca W42 10k
2 Harmony Scheele W29 10k
3 Jennifer York W47 10k

4 Kadamus Julie W49 10k

5 Kennedy Michelle W30 10k
6 Gould Anna W25 10k

7 Buckley Mary W50 10k

8 Allen Alexis W43 10k

9 Sunuwar Caroline W19 10k

8:02.5 49:57.70 1

8:12.1 50:57.38 2

8:17.7 51:32.20

8:26.5 52:26.84

9:29.5 58:58.72

9:33.7 59:24.37

9:42.9 1:00:21.95

9:47.6 1:00:50.70

9:48.3 1:00:55.47



10 Liz Varney W43 10k

11 Tara Brewster W35 10k

19-61 Results - Men 10000 Run

1 Buse Frederick M26 10k

2 Shor Caleb M43 10k

3 Dan Lipson M27 10k

4 Johnathan Shefftz M42 10k
5 Levy Laurent M48 10k

6 Gary Kuntz M59 10k

7 Guillermo Quinteros M54 10k
8 Oxman Graham M29 10k
9 Reid Thom M53 10k

10 Dave Eyerman M41 10k
11 Sparks Christopher ~ M42 10k
12 Vaughn James M45 10k

10:20.3 1:04:13.85

10:27.9 1:05:01.15

6:52.1 42:40.26 1
7:33.2 46:56.07 2
7:34.6 47:04.27
7:39.3 47:33.42
7:49.1 48:34.35
7:51.9 48:51.95
8:00.9 49:48.04
8:14.4 51:11.55
8:26.9 52:29.23
8:33.8 53:12.62
10:23.11:04:31.24

10:28.6 1:05:05.40



